2013 JAG LLE AWARDS

Applicant Amount Requested Board Awarded

City of Antlers S 9,256.00 | S 9,256.00
Beckham County S 9,765.00 | S 9,765.00
City of Bixby $ 10,000.00 | $ -
Blaine County S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
City of Blanchard S 9,855.00 | S 9,855.00
City of Bristow S 9,999.99 | S -
Bryan County S 9,920.18 | S 9,920.18
Town of Calera S 9,010.00 | S 9,010.00
Town of Carnegie S 6,472.75 | S -
City of Choctaw S 9,051.00 | S 9,051.00
Town of Clayton S 10,000.00 | $ -
City of Clinton S 10,000.00 | $ -
Town of Colbert S 6,360.00 | S 2,240.00
City of Collinsville S 10,000.00 | $ -
Creek County S 9,390.00 | S 9,200.00
Town of Davenport S 9,083.75 | S 9,083.75
City of Drumright S 8,648.10 | S 5,514.00
City of Elk City S 9,646.00 | S 9,646.00
City of Eufaula S 5,717.99 | S -
City of Fredrick S 8,388.00 | S 6,720.00
Garvin County S 9,979.85 | S 7,894.85
Grady County S 9,164.00 | S 7,785.00
Town of Hinton S 9,719.85 | S 9,719.85
Town of Howe S 9,584.00 | S -
City of Idabel S 9,768.75 | S 9,768.75
City of Jenks S 9,981.10 | S 8,981.20
Town of Kingston S 8,975.00 | S 8,975.00
Kiowa County S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
Latimer County S 7,299.40 | S 4,160.00
Lincoln County S 9,274.75 | S -
City of Lindsay S 9,999.99 | S 9,999.99
Town of Mannford S 9,513.42 | S 9,513.42
City of Marietta S 8,578.75 | $ 8,578.75
City of Marlow S 9,868.00 | S 9,868.00
Marshall County S 9,999.99 | S 9,999.99
Mayes County S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
McClain County S 9,999.00 | S 9,750.00
Town of McCloud S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
Town of Meeker S 9,654.70 | S -
City of Moore S 9,978.00 | S 9,978.00
Town Of Mountain View S 3,790.00 | S -
Town of Muldrow S 9,815.00 | S 9,815.00
City of Newcastle S 9,910.00 | S 9,910.00
City of Nicoma Park S 9,999.88 | S -
Noble County S 9,763.80 | S 7,365.15
Okmulgee County S 9,936.00 | S 9,936.00




2013 JAG LLE AWARDS

City of Pauls Valley S 8,650.00 | S -
City of Perkins S 9,475.64 | S 8,891.92
City of Perry S 9,854.55 | S 9,854.55
City of Piedmont S 8,555.00 | S 8,555.00
Town of Rush Springs S 9,864.00 | S 9,864.00
City of Sand Springs S 9,950.00 | S 5,600.00
City of Sapulpa S 9,867.00 | S 9,867.00
Town of Seiling S 8,937.00 | S -
City of Seminole S 9,981.40 | S 9,981.40
City of Spencer S 9,884.04 | S 9,348.00
Stephens County S 9,944.85 | S 9,944.85
City of Stigler S 5,290.00 | $ 5,290.00
City of Stroud S 9,540.00 | S 7,170.00
City of Tahlequah S 9,727.00 | S 9,727.00
Town of Talihina S 10,000.00 | $ 8,749.90
Texas County S 9,990.00 | S 9,990.00
City of Tishomingo S 9,672.64 | S 9,672.64
City of Tuttle S 9,999.85 | S -
Walters Police Department S 9,996.00 | S 9,996.00
Town of Warner S 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
City of Waurika S 9,985.95 | S 9,685.95
City of Weatherford S 9,640.00 | S 9,640.00
Town of Weleetka S 10,000.00 | $ 9,244.56
Woods County S 9,896.25 | S 9,896.25
City of Wynnewood S 3,992.00 | S 3,042.00
TOTAL| S 657,810.16
TOTAL AWARDED| $ 495,270.90




